r ~ Joe Hancock - FJoe Bailey - Foe Cody - Joe Reed - King - Liitle Joe - Lock's Rondo - Lucky Blanton - Mayflower - Midnight - Ni

National Foundation Quarter Horse Certificate

PO. Box P, Joseph, Oregon 97846

NAME:! JAZ GC INDIO COLOR/SEX:

BREEDER' JAZ RANCH

CUNER; JAZ RANCH

Grey Badger - ZHarmon Baker ~ Hollywood Gold ~ Fessie James

3 POCO BLUNDER

SIRE:

POCOS GRAY COMET aqHa#: 2196378
MISS GRAY HICK
LITTLE STEEL DUST

DAM: °

JAZ POCO LADY AQHA 3729501
POCO LADY FRAN

MARKINGS:

wnder its rules and regulations.

NFQHA FOUNDATION CERTIFICATE

BLACK STALLION NFaRA: F0028232

AQHA # 4736375 FOALNG DATE:  Mlay 17, 2005

NFQHA % 1 0 0%

JOSEPH, OR

NFQHA #: 000020 JOSEPH, OR

AQHA #:

AQHA #:

AQHA#:

AQHA #

DATE IssuUED 03/14/2006 TRANSFER RECORD

DATE OF PURCHASE NAME AND ADDRESS OF OWNER AS SHOWN BY TRANSFER RECORD

POCO BUENO AoHA#:
0336584
LADY BEAVER 21 AGHA #:
RAIN HICK AQHAH#:
1317229
MISS RED BUBBLES AQHA #:
POCO KING TUCK AQHA #:
0996064
PRETTY SPARKLE AQHA
POCO BEVQ AQHA #:
1588953
POCO MISS MADAM AOHA #:

STAR. RIGHT FORE CORONET WITH PARTIAL WHITE. LEFT HIND HALF PASTERN WHITE. NO OTHER MARKINGS.

0003044

0047730

1030551

0643235

0639743

0569986

0420270

0948344

This is to certify that the above named und described burse is a National Foundation Quarter Horse per the NFQHA gnidelines. This cersificate has been igsuvd in vélianee on
awritten application submirted and artested by the vwner, and wpon the express condition thas the Assaciation has the privilege to corvect andfor eancel this certificate for canse

Ao Gttt

PRESIDENT

The last name shown on the transgfer is the presene owner s indicated in the vecords of NFQHA, INC. To transfer ownership, submii copy of AQHA papers shawing you as
current owner along with this original certificate and appropriare foes to NFQHA. Transfer entry will thew be made on this certificate which will be mailed as direcred.

ATTEST OF RECORD BY SECRETARY

ey Moony ~ Beaver Creek ~ Ben Hur ~ Blackburn — Buck "Thomas ~ Chief - Chubby - “Dexter ~ Dixie Beach ~ Lolden Chief -
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Shiloh - Skipper W - Steel Dust ~ Traveler - Tony - Waggoner - Waggoner's Rainy Day ~ Wimpy - Vellow Facket - Vellow Wolf - Zantanon



